BOROUGH OF TOTOWA PLANNING BOARD

PASSAIC COUNTY NEW JERSEY

MUNICIPAL BUILDING 537 TOTOWA ROAD TOTOWA, NJ 07512

Phone: 956-7929



AGENDA SEPTEMBER 25, 2014

Flag Salute

ITEM #1

Aia Taxi Car Limo Service 225 Route 46 West Suite 7A Block 174 Lot 12

carried

Minor Site Plan Certificate of Use

ITEM #2

SNIM Inc. T/A Hillery Street Restaurant

142 Totowa Road

Block 16 Lot 10 change of ownership

Minor Site Plan Certificate of Use

ITEM #3

ALML Assoc., LLC 809-803 Riverview Drive Block 171 Lot 2, 3, 3.01 & 4

Major Preliminary & Final Site Plan Approval

* Merging 4 Lots to 1 Lot creating 12,000 sq. ft. commercial/retail/restaurant structure w/accessory and/or garage structure.

ITEM #4

Rocket Medical Service 393 Minnisink road

Block 171 Lot 15

Minor Site Plan Certificate of Use

Patricia Paulson Planning Board Clerk

If unable to attend, please call 201-396-6701

or e-mail: rubesta@optonline.net